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Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
ABRAMS, CHRISTINE/ 7068
20-1569 11-190-S-100-A-610-0-01-901-050/ STEM: ART SUPPLIES CF STEM: ART SUPPLIES 83732 98.99
ACCO BRANDS USA LLC D/B/A GBC/ 8869
20-0551 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-06-906-090/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 83835 172.50
ACDA/ 6423
20-1087 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T2A: WRKSHOP REG CF T2A: WRKSHOP REG 83733 271.00
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159
20-0017 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83734 15.46
20-0018 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83734 21.51
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $36.97
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, INC/
8797
20-1133 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83735 165.63
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83735 145.95
20-15623 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83735 362.11
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83836 11.29
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $684.98
INC/ 8797
ALLIED DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS & SERVICES/
9217
20-1472 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 83736 129.75
AMAZON.COM/ 9334
20-1326 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 92.08
20-1345 20-220-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-080/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 83737 62.65
20-1349 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 66.93
20-1353 11-190-S-100-A-610-0-01-901-050/ STEM: ART SUPPLIES CF STEM: ART SUPPLIES 83737 1,050.29
20-1395 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907-065/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 66.50
20-1396 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 19.35
20-1420 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 28.38
20-1532 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83737 597.68
20-1544 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 83837 27.69
20-1581 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83837 55.88
Total for AMAZON.COM/ 9334 $2,067.43
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5.102317
01/01/2020

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 03/18/2020

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, INC./
1057
20-0032 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83744 61.80
BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559
20-1206 11-190-S-100-A-610-0-01-901-050/ STEM: ART SUPPLIES CF STEM: ART SUPPLIES 83841 1,003.62
BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS LLC/ 8355
20-1463 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950-/ TELEPHONE CP TELEPHONE 83745 346.22
BOMBRA-SOBTI, JASLEEN/ 9604
20-1370 20-270-A-200-0-320-0-10-910-/ T2A: CONSULTANTS CF T2A: CONSULTANTS 83746 1,000.00
BONNIE BRAE/ 7056
20-1136 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 83747 8,610.00
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645
20-0040 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913-/ GASOLINE CP GASOLINE 83748 696.34
20-1422 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CF SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 83748 10,701.85
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 $11,398.19
BRIDGETON BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 3433
20-1436 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 83749 60.00
20-1504 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 83749 360.00
Total for BRIDGETON BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 3433 $420.00
BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075
20-0042 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83750 75.00
20-1102 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83750 1,060.00
20-1115 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83750 928.65
20-1492 11-000-0-262-0-300-0-13-913-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 83750 175.00
Total for BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075 $2,238.65
BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067
20-1122 20-241-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T3: PURCH SERVICES CF T3: PURCH SERVICES 83751 1,635.00
20-1536 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T2A: WRKSHOP REG CF T2A: WRKSHOP REG 83842 279.00
Total for BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067 $1,914.00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC./ 9483
20-0006 12-000-0-251-0-730-0-13-918-/ UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR CP UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR 83752 899.38
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5, 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
01/01/2020 Warrant checks 03/18/2020
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
DAANJ/ 5076
20-1476 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-050/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 83757 375.00
DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP./ 1149
20-1529 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83848 99.00
DEPTFORD TWP. BD. OF ED./ 1150
20-1455 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI CF TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83758 414.09
20-1485 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI CF TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83758 2,344.03
20-0808 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83758 3,074.01
11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83849 2,588.64
20-1388 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WiI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83849 3,377.01
Total for DEPTFORD TWP. BD. OF ED./ 1150 $11,797.78
DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110
20-1415 11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918-/ PURCH PROF SVCS CP PURCH PROF SVCS 83850 6,166.68
DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186
20-0191 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 83759 9,821.52
EDUCATE-ME.NET/ 9424
20-1109 12-140-0-100-0-731-0-01-901-/ INSTRL EQUIPMENT CF INSTRL EQUIPMENT 83851 8,053.00
20-1369 12-140-0-100-0-731-0-01-901-/ INSTRL EQUIPMENT CF INSTRL EQUIPMENT 83851 23,559.00
Total for GARDEN STATE MICRO, INC./ 9424 $31,612.00
EDUCATION WEEK/ 1176
20-1387 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-915-/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 83760 79.00
EDUCATIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC./ 7847
20-0002 11-000-0-251-0-340-0-20-918-/ PURCH TECH SVCS CF PURCH TECH SVCS 83761 1,522.50
EDUTYPING/ 7900
20-1493 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902-078/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 83762 949.34
EQUIPARTS/ 7604
20-1355 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF SUPPLIES/BUILDING 83763 254.34
ESS NORTHEAST, LLC/ 8883
20-1508 11-000-0-211-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 83764 209.04
11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930-/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 83764 194.30
11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 83764 52.26

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
01/01/2020 Warrant checks 03/18/2020
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 83765 3,674.55
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-090/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 83765 241.20
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-090/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 83765 97.15
11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 83765 361.80
11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 83765 1,765.85
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 83765 97.15
11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-080/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 83765 194.30
11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 83765 361.80
11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 83765 241.20
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930-080/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 83765 241.20
Total for ESS NORTHEAST, LLC/ 8883 $106,814.16
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL ADM/ 6404
20-1301 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T2A: WRKSHOP REG CF  T2A: WRKSHOP REG 83766 300.00
FRANKLIN TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ 3089
20-1070 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 83852 1,365.10
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC/ 9158
20-1462 11-000-0-221-0-390-0-10-910-/ OTHER PURCH PROF. AND TE CF  OTHER PURCH PROF. AND TE 83767 750.00
FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD/ 8453
20-1421 11-190-0-100-0-610-E-13-901-050/ SUPPLIES/STUDIO CF  SUPPLIES/STUDIO 83853 2,632.00
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181
20-0085 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 83854 417.20
GENERAL CHEMICAL & SUPPLY, INC/ 1318
20-1253 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 83768 2,939.00
GENERAL SPRING & ALIGNMENT SERVICE, INC./
1209
20-1426 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83855 1,795.60
GENNAOUI, CHRISTINA/ 9540
20-1540 20-241-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T3: PURCH SERVICES CF  T3: PURCH SERVICES 83769 38.22
GLASSBORO POLICE DEPT./ 1710
20-1429 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-050/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 83770 270.00
20-1555 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-050/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 83770 540.00
20-1573 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-050/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 83770 300.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_bil5.102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

01/01/2020 Warrant checks 03/18/2020

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
HEINEMANN PUBLISHING/ 7498

20-0886 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83777 306.79
HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096

20-0152 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 83856 23,581.26
HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558

20-1413 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83857 1,114.83

20-1423 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83857 183.67

20-1441 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83857 613.66

Total for HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 $1,912.16

HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NJ/ 7160

20-0259 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CcP HEALTH BENEFITS 83778 19,617.30
IEVA, KARA P./ 9585

20-0855 20-270-A-200-0-320-0-10-910-/ T2A: CONSULTANTS CF PURCH SRVC TITLE 2A 83779 1,050.00
INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL./ 3146

20-1123 20-241-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T3: PURCH SERVICES CF  T3: PURCH SERVICES 83780 777.00
INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859

20-0520 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918-/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD 83781 1,947.00

20-0522 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918-/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD 83781 9,624.50

11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918-/ INSURANCE CP INSURANCE 83781 9,624.50
20-0623 11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918-/ INSURANCE CP INSURANCE 83781 2,681.28
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918-/ MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED CcP MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 83781 4,766.72
Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859 $28,644.00

INTEGRITY INTERPRETING LLC/ 9599

20-1480 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 83782 1567.60
JEFFERSON HEALTH GLASSBORO/ 9439

20-1566 11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912-/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR CF MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 83783 364.11
JOHNSON, RONA/ 8249

20-1541 20-241-A-200-0-500-0-25-910-/ T3: PURCH SERVICES CF T3: PURCH SERVICES 83784 37.20
KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1288

20-0299 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTOPRIV SCH NJ 83785 6,206.13

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 2997

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 03/11/2020 at 01:20:35 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_bill5 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

01/01/2020 Warrant checks 03/18/2020

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
PARA-PLUS TRANSLATIONS, INC./ 8557
20-1450 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 83795 167.70
PARCO SCIENTIFIC COMPANY/ 6526
20-1057 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83796 14.70
20-1220 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83796 14.70
Total for PARCO SCIENTIFIC COMPANY/ 6526 $29.40
PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242
20-1600 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 83797 5,467.61
11-000-0-230-0-339-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI CF OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI 83797 2,952.00
Total for PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 $8,419.61
PESI/ 9119
20-1244 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-310-/ T2A: WRKSHOP REG CF T2A: WRKSHOP REG 83798 219.99
PETRONI, NICK L./ 8301
20-1606 11-000-0-230-0-339-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI CF OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI 83861 692.00
PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./ 2313
20-0203 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 83799 5,436.00
PITMAN H.S. SWIM/DIVE BOOSTER CLUB/ 7974
20-1275 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-050/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 83800 250.00
S & R SPORT/ 9589
20-1034 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83801 1,255.64
SARGENT WELCH/VWR/ 8008
20-1222 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83802 157.19
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION/ 1412
20-1179 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-09-907-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 83803 450.10
20-1296 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-09-907-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 83803 74.45
Total for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION/ 1412 $524.55
SCHOOL. SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103
20-1097 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-090/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83804 134.22
20-1227 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83804 154.76
20-1236 20-220-0-200-0-600-0-24-904-080/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 83804 38.10
20-1317 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-090/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83804 536.27

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 03/11/2020 at 01:20:35 PM
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va_bill5.102317
01/01/2020

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 03/18/2020

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
20-1424 20-294-0-100-0-600-0-02-902-078/ SIG: INSTRUCTION SUPPLY CF SIG: INSTRUCTION SUPPLY 83866 57.96
20-1461 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83866 33.09
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 $1,877.16
STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 8918
20-0099 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 83812 4,320.00
STEVES AUTO SUPPLY/ 9538
20-1352 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83813 226.77
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446
20-0564 20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910-/ LEASES / RENTALS CP LEASES / RENTALS 83867 452.04
TAGS/ 1456
20-0104 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 83814 17.86
TAMBURELLO, KELLY/ 9564
20-1408 11-190-S-100-A-610-0-01-901-050/ STEM: ART SUPPLIES CF STEM: ART SUPPLIES 83815 130.23
TASC/ 8437
20-1537 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 83816 594.42
TASC - HSA/ 9112
20-0490 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CP HEALTH BENEFITS 83868 206.09
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC/ 8735
20-1237 20-220-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-080/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 83817 3,607.90
TIME FOR KIDS/ 8551
20-0088 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903-065/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83818 247.50
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324
20-0087 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 83819 360.00
11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 83819 360.00
Total for TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324 $720.00
TSA TEAMS/ 8492
20-1218 11-190-S-100-S-500-0-01-901-050/ STEM: PURCH SERV CF STEM: PURCH SERV 83820 400.00
TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474
20-1374 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83821 1,589.00
20-1457 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-050/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83869 1,226.90
20-1553 11-000-0-291-0-290-U-13-913-/ OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CF OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 83869 152.00
Total for TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 $2,967.90

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 03/11/2020 at 01:20:35 PM
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va_bill5.102317

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

01/01/2020 Warrant checks 03/18/2020
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
20-1522 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 83832 11,245.00
YANEK, KELLY/ 9338
20-1495 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 83833 24.20
20-1496 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 83833 24.80
Total for KELLY YANEK/ 9338 $49.00
ZALLIE SUPERMARKETS/ 5421
20-0143 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-078/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CP GENERAL SUPPLIES 83834 11.92
20-1468 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83834 38.80
20-1469 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83834 22.03
20-1503 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83834 17.97
20-1543 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 83834 15.16
Total for ZALLIE SUPERMARKETS/ 5421 $105.88

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 03/11/2020 at 01:20:35 PM

Total for Unposted Checks
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$644,043.27
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